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SFP-48A
Artikelnummer: 234581

SFP Modul, 1000FX, 1 Faser, MM, 1310/1550nm,
550m, LC

Hauptmerkmale

Spezifikationen

Allgemeines  
Reichweite 550 km
Aufzeichnung  
Betriebsmodus Multi Mode
Produktkennzeichnungen  
Hersteller-Nummer SFP-48A

Optionales Zubehör

Art. Nr. Name Produkt Beschreibung

209155 CNGE2FE8MSPOEplus Gigabit Switch, Managed, 8xRJ45 100Mbps,
2xRJ45/SFP 1000Mbps, PoE+

209248 CNGE4US Gigabit Ethernet Switch, Unmanaged, 4xSFP,
1000Mbps

209153 CNGE5MS Gigabit Switch, Managed, 3xRJ45 100Mbps,
2xRJ45/SFP 1000Mbps

209943 CNGE8MS Gigabit Switch, Managed, 4xRJ45 10/100/1000Mbps,
4xRJ45/SFP 1000Mbps Combo
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SFP-48A
Fortsetzung Zubehör

234535 CNGE8US 10/100/1000 8 PORT SWITCH 8 PO RT SFP
209218 CNMC2SFP Medienkonverter, 2xSFP, 2xRJ45, 100/1000Mbps
209217 CNMCSFP Medienkonverter, 1xSFP, 1xRJ45, 100/1000Mbps

209216 CNMCSFP/M Medienkonverter, 1xSFP, 1xRJ45, 100/1000Mbps,
Mini Modul

209152 CWGE26FX2TX24MSPOE Gigabit Switch, Managed, 19", 22xRJ45,
2xRJ45/SFP, 2x SFP, PoE+, 230VAC, -10°C+60°C

Ihr Ansprechpartner

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Deutschland
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